
PRICE INCREASE 09/30/2018

Project: Polymer Flucculant

 

Contract Term: 1 yr with possible four, 1 yr renewals 

No. Description Qty. Unit Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price

1

Cationic polymer flocculant 

shall be a high to medium 

charge, non-dusting 

powder furnished primarily 

in 1,600-2,000 lb super 

sacks (Tay Sacks) 

delivered within 10 

business days of order.  

Approximately 3 tons per 

year may be ordered in 50-

55 lb bags.  

65,000 lbs.
1.65            

1.73

107,250                                                                

112,450
0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Vendor NameVendor NameVendor Name

Payment/Discount

BASF Corporation

8,794.50                                                                

9,220.90 

107,250                                                            

112,450

5-7 Days

116,044.50                                                                                      

121,670.90

8.2% WSST:

Grand Total Base Bid:

Minimum Order, if applicable:

Subtotal:

Packaging Proposal:
55 lbs. bags or         

2,000 lbs. Tay Sacks

INCLUDED

BUYER / DATE

AWARD AND REASON THEREFORE:

0.00

INCLUDED

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

INCLUDED

0.00

Freight Included, FOB Destination:

0 / Net 30

INCLUDED

Delivery Days:

Pallet of 36                                 

55 lbs. bags

Preliminary Bid Tabulation

Bid Opening: October 3 @ 2pm

Project No.: 11335

Project Manager: Mike Price

Vendor Name

 

Contract Term: 12/10/2018


